DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 65.51

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 74.86

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 20.00

DOOR COLLECTION 200.00

DOOR DELIVERY 180.00

DISCOUNT -112.30

TOTAL FREIGHT 818.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 147.24

GRAND TOTAL 965.00
Rupees :  Nine Hundred Sixty Five   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR (CBTD)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. 314 VALUE 14160.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.